EVENT
Shotput

Discus

Triple Jump

Long Jump

High Jump

3200 Relay

100/110 Hurdles

Place School Name
1st CEB Kipp Red Dog

2nd TC Jayden Kettell

3rd CEB Talon Shaving

4th LB TreyVonn Head

5th CEB Isaiah Hale

6th WAK  Tristen Yellow Hammer
1st CEB Kipp Red Dog

2nd LB Trayvonn Head

3rd TC Blaine LaPointe

4th TC Jayden Kettell

5th TC Isaiah Kaine

6th TC Isaac Lindskov

1st Lw Ralph Bear Killer

2nd Lw Eugene Claymore

3rd PR David Tuttle

4th Lw Cassius Fraser

5th

6th

1st Lw Shadow Red Owl

2nd TC Ted Maxey

3rd SFIS "KK" Catlin Clairmont
4th PR Shelby Wilson

5th Lw Lucas Apple

6th Lw Eigla Claymore

1st PR Shelby Wilson

2nd CH Kendrill Cuevas

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st LW Christensen, Bear Killer, Little, Gay
2nd SFIS

3rd TC Allen, Whipple, Clark, Arellano
4th

5th

6th

1st TC Ted Maxey

2nd TC Jesse Burnette

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Time/Distance
39'2"
38'5"
35'6"
34'8"
33'11"
33'8"

102'1.5"
94' 0"
92'9.5"
84'11"
82'4"
77'10.5"

38'6.5"
31'3"
31'3"
30'0"

20'3"
18I 4ll
17I 4ll
16'11"
16'8.5"
16I 3"

4'10"
4I 8ll

09:25.48
09:56.7
10:06.4



100

800 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Run

400 Meter Relay

400 Meter Dash

300 Hurdles

1600 Relay

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TC
LW
TC
cc
LB
PR

TC
LW

WAK
LB
TC
LB
PR
LW

TC
LW
LB
CEB
TC

TC
PR
CEB
LB
LW
cc

TC
cc
LW
cc
TC
TC

LW

Bryce Hammer
Dylan Iron Crow
Royal Wike
Daniel Howe
Tyronne Ziegler
Shelby Wilson

Rhaecine Sam
Jalen Little
Thaddeus Allen
Scott Obago

David Tuttle
Lance Christensen

R. Wike, Kettell, Waln, Hammer

Kaine, Yellow Bonnett, Lindskov, Peterson

Brendan Waln
Shelby Wilson
Gabriel Halfred
Scott Obago
Emelio Cespedes
Jeremiah Shields

Ted Maxey

Daniel Howe
Lance Christensen
Caleb Flute

Mike Colombe
Jesse Burnette

01:39.2
01:54.8

04:44.1
04:52.7
05:03.3
05:09.8
05:10.1
05:27.9

49.76
50.19
50.25
53.46
01:04.48

53.67

57.44

58.74
01:02.4
01:03.3
01:03.9

46.55
46.93
51.95
54.12
57.2
01:02.48

04:24.7



800 Meter

200

3200 Run

Medley Relay

Team Results
Todd County
Little Wound
Lower Brule
Pine Ridge
C-Eagle Butte
St. Francis
Wakpala
Crow Creek
Crazy Horse
McLaughlin

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Total

118
87
55
37
31
28
21
17

8
0

LB
LB
SFIS
LW
TC
LB

TC
TC
TC
cc
SFIS
LB

WAK
TC
PR
LB
LB
CEB

LW
LB
SFIS
TC

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Jalen Little
Phil Langdeau
JohnB

Garrell Little
Drayton Clark
Bevon Rowley

Brendan Waln
Bryce Hammer
Royal Wike
Daniel Howe
Catlin Clairmont
Tyrone Ziegler

Racine Sam
Thaddeus Allen
David Tuttle
Scott Obago
Jalen Little
Isaac Half Reel

02:22.7
02:25.0
02:29.7
02:32.6
02:39.4
02:40.8

23.62
24.24
25.15
25.81
26.64
26.65

10:36.3
11:20.6
11:25.2
11:54.7
12:07.4
12:36.3

04:03.5
04:12.6
04:26.7
04:30.7



